

DECISION	
То:	Frank Clinton
From:	Noeleen Keavey
Date:	20/04/2015 15:04
Applicant:	Irish Water
Agglomeration:	Doohamlet A0530-01
I have considered the A0530-01 Recommended Decision recommendation submitted in relation to the above referenced agglomeration.	
I approve the recommendation as submitted	
Decision Confirmed By:	Frank Clinton
Date & Time:	23/04/2015 14:44
	Alluf ?
	Environmental Licensing Programme